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3/03/2013

163.56421 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0 0 85.051 0 82.142 0 83.023 0 81.422 0 1 1

167.09323 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0 0 87.062 0 84.43 0 84.381 0 82.712 0 2 2

167.6219 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 0 0 86.573 0 85.051 0 84.62 0 83.00 0 3 3

169.82920 Peter Seid Mitsubishi Evo 7 F 0 0 85.374 0 84.27 1 85.12 1 84.455 0 4 4

170.49910 Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 0 0 89.456 0 88.794 0 85.707 0 84.792 0 5 1

170.52111 Greg Brad Pitt Honda CRX Racin Blu C 0 0 90.584 0 87.426 0 85.731 0 84.79 0 6 2

170.91224 Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 0 0 200 0 135.983 0 84.935 0 85.977 0 7 5

172.0498 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 88.705 0 88.921 0 86.028 0 86.021 0 8 1

175.12622 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 0 0 92.445 0 88.10 0 89.957 0 87.026 0 9 6

175.71214 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0 0 90.911 0 88.82 0 89.345 0 86.892 0 10 1

177.44725 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0 0 92.735 0 88.557 0 91.19 0 88.89 0 11 7

178.8872 Jonothan Leoncini Honda Civic A 0 0 103.553 0 91.301 0 89.408 0 89.479 0 12 1

180.60913 Rod Hall RB Gemini I 0 0 94.469 0 92.02 0 91.513 0 89.096 0 13 1

180.84526 Arron Secombe Laser Red I 0 0 94.076 0 91.377 0 90.91 0 89.935 0 14 2

182.2121 Anthony Attard Lancer A 0 0 93.042 0 92.37 0 92.045 1 89.842 0 15 2

182.6317 Wayne Sanders Supra B 0 0 96.04 0 98.96 0 91.404 0 91.227 0 16 2

184.02816 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 0 0 96.123 0 93.24 0 93.115 0 90.913 0 17 1

185.60238 Kate Meyer Stanza L 0 0 96.623 0 93.191 0 93.924 0 92.411 0 18 1

185.9616 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 96.447 0 94.397 0 101.79 1 91.564 0 19 3

186.5915 Mathew Davies Escort D 0 0 95.547 0 96.14 0 100.858 2 91.043 0 20 2

187.6463 Tim Ogen Mini A 0 0 98.693 0 94.485 0 93.915 0 93.731 0 21 3

189.1024 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 98.675 0 96.735 0 93.498 0 90.604 1 22 4

189.40717 Andrew Watson BMW D 0 0 96.655 0 113.21 0 93.874 0 95.533 0 23 3

189.46833 Charlie Helleyer Honda Civic J2 0 0 95.934 0 93.777 0 95.875 0 95.691 0 24 1

190.90937 Sharon Angelina Pitt Honda CRX Racin Blu L 0 0 98.07 0 96.661 0 96.258 0 94.651 0 25 2
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192.29930 Noel Peers LMPP RB Gemini I 0 0 101.702 0 95.702 0 96.597 0 113.843 0 26 3

192.59912 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 0 0 98.871 0 97.922 0 94.677 0 93.413 1 27 2

196.04428 Michael Eccles BMW 323i H 0 0 105.388 0 99.174 1 99.97 0 96.074 0 28 3

201.00139 Bernie Gladman Laser TX3 L 0 0 107.809 0 101.236 0 99.765 0 99.298 1 29 3

202.19135 Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 0 0 109.748 1 101.752 0 100.439 0 100.869 1 30 1

224.29432 Paige Haddon Camira J2 0 0 117.277 0 111.068 0 113.226 0 110.907 1 31 2
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AStandard up to 1800cc
178.8872 Jonothan Leoncini Honda Civic A 0.000 0 0 91.301 0 89.408 0 89.479 0 12 1103.553

182.2121 Anthony Attard Lancer A 0.000 0 0 92.37 0 92.045 1 89.842 0 15 293.042

187.6463 Tim Ogen Mini A 0.000 0 0 94.485 0 93.915 0 93.731 0 21 398.693

189.1024 Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 96.735 0 93.498 0 90.604 1 22 498.675

BStandard over 1800cc
172.0498 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 88.921 0 86.028 0 86.021 0 8 188.705

182.6317 Wayne Sanders Supra B 0.000 0 0 98.96 0 91.404 0 91.227 0 16 296.04

185.9616 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 0 94.397 0 101.79 1 91.564 0 19 396.447

CModified up to 1800cc
170.49910 Paul Hocking Nissan Pulsar C 0.000 0 0 88.794 0 85.707 0 84.792 0 5 189.456

170.52111 Greg Brad Pitt Honda CRX Racin B C 0.000 0 0 87.426 0 85.731 0 84.79 0 6 290.584

DModified over 1800cc
175.71214 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0.000 0 0 88.82 0 89.345 0 86.892 0 10 190.911

186.59015 Mathew Davies Escort D 0.000 0 0 96.14 0 100.858 2 91.043 0 20 295.547

189.40717 Andrew Watson BMW D 0.000 0 0 113.21 0 93.874 0 95.533 0 23 396.655

FFour Wheel Drive
163.56421 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 82.142 0 83.023 0 81.422 0 1 185.051

167.09323 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 0 84.43 0 84.381 0 82.712 0 2 287.062

167.62019 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 85.051 0 84.62 0 83.00 0 3 386.573

169.82920 Peter Seid Mitsubishi Evo 7 F 0.000 0 0 84.27 1 85.12 1 84.455 0 4 485.374

170.91224 Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 0.000 0 0 135.983 0 84.935 0 85.977 0 7 5200

175.12622 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 88.10 0 89.957 0 87.026 0 9 692.445

177.44725 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 88.557 0 91.19 0 88.89 0 11 792.735
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HCH Plate Registered
184.02816 Clinton Harris Datsun 1600 H 0.000 0 0 93.24 0 93.115 0 90.913 0 17 196.123

192.59912 Leon Harris BMW 323i H 0.000 0 0 97.922 0 94.677 0 93.413 1 27 298.871

196.04428 Michael Eccles BMW 323i H 0.000 0 0 99.174 1 99.97 0 96.074 0 28 3105.388

ISpecials
180.60913 Rod Hall RB Gemini I 0.000 0 0 92.02 0 91.513 0 89.096 0 13 194.469

180.84526 Arron Secombe Laser Red I 0.000 0 0 91.377 0 90.91 0 89.935 0 14 294.076

192.29930 Noel Peers LMPP RB Gemini I 0.000 0 0 95.702 0 96.597 0 113.843 0 26 3101.702

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
189.46833 Charlie Helleyer Honda Civic J2 0.000 0 0 93.777 0 95.875 0 95.691 0 24 195.934

224.29432 Paige Haddon Camira J2 0.000 0 0 111.068 0 113.226 0 110.907 1 31 2117.277

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
202.19135 Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 0.000 0 1 101.752 0 100.439 0 100.869 1 30 1109.748

LLadies
185.60238 Kate Meyer Stanza L 0.000 0 0 93.191 0 93.924 0 92.411 0 18 196.623

190.90937 Sharon Angelina Pitt Honda CRX Racin B L 0.000 0 0 96.661 0 96.258 0 94.651 0 25 298.07

201.00139 Bernie Gladman Laser TX3 L 0.000 0 0 101.236 0 99.765 0 99.298 1 29 3107.809
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